
Fall	2016	Writing	Center	On-Call	Schedule	
During	finals	week	HMC	Writing	Center	Consultants	are	available	on	an	on-call	basis.		Feel	free	to	
consult	the	chart	below	for	the	days	and	times	consultants	are	available	and	call	or	email	them	in	

advance.		Good	luck	with	finals!	
	

Date	 Consultant	 Time	Available	 Contact	Info	
Sun	12/11	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

Lucius	Bynum	
	
Isabel	King	
	
Kevin	Smith	
	
Blake	Larkin	

Noon-2pm	
	
7-11pm	
	
2-7pm	
	
2-8pm	

lbynum@hmc.edu		
	
267-457-7726	or	
iking@hmc.edu		
ksmith@hmc.edu	
	
479-652-0626	or	
blarkin@g.hmc.edu		

Mon	12/12	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

Chris	Doering	
	
Lucius	Bynum	
	
Lillian	Liang	
	
Marisa	Kager	

8-10pm	
	
10am-noon	
	
Noon-5pm	
	
5-8pm	

949-274-6946	
	
lbynum@hmc.edu	
		
248-687-0660	
	
mkager@hmc.edu		

Tues	12/13	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

Lucius	Bynum	
	
Isabel	King	
	
Sophie	Ehlen	
	
Lillian	Liang	

10am-noon	
	
5-11pm	
	
Noon-5pm	
	
10am-5pm	

lbynum@hmc.edu		
	
267-457-7726	or	
iking@hmc.edu	
sehlen@hmc.edu		
	
248-687-0660	
	

Wed	12/14	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

Kaitlyn	Loop	
	
Sophie	Ehlen	
	
Marisa	Kager	

7-9pm	
	
10am-5pm	
	
6-8pm	

480-246-5740	
	
sehlen@hmc.edu		
	
mkager@hmc.edu		

Thurs	12/15			
	
	
	
	
	
	

Chris	Strong	
	
Sakshi	Shah	
	
	
Kathleen	Kohl	

7-10pm	
	
Potentially	all	day—
text	to	confirm	time	
	
2-5pm	

408-438-2636	
	
909-908-3722	
	
	
kkohl@hmc.edu		
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